
PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 40075881

Data
publicarii 20.11.18

Coduri CPV 31681410-0

Pretul
estimativ: 1.159,50 RON - 1.159,50 RON

Descriere: Droser 36W buc 25 8.1 202.5 2 Corp iluminat fluorescent 2x58W buc 8 48 384 3 Tub
fluorescent 36W buc 100 2.3 230 4 Bec halogen 1000W, liniar buc 30 2.1 63 5 Tub
fluorescent 58W buc 100
